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Date: 13.17.2019

The Deputy General Manager
Department of Corporate Relationship
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeej eebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code: S3'OL7B
Scrip ID: OSCARGLO

suB: Resubmission of un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Half year ended so,og.zolg.REF: 1. Our earlier intimation dated 30.10.2019
2. Your Email dated 6ti,Novemb er,2019 

l.

Dear sir,

With reference to above, we enclose herewith the following:1' un-Audited Financial Resurts for the year ended 30.og.-20792' Limited Review Report by StatutoryAuditor of the company on un-Audited Financial Results3. Cash Flow Statement for the Half year ended 30.09.2019.

Kindly take the.rrn" on record.

0scar Globai Limited

(r.
A--"-\r,/',) -Y

TriptiRani
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Membershrp No.:A53643

Encl: As Above

Registered office: 1,/zz,second Froor, Asaf Ari Road Derhi-110010;
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OSCAR GLOBAL LIMITED

Regd. Office : 1/22 , SECOND FLOOR ASIF ALI ROAD , NEW DELHI -1'10002

TEL:9810337978,E-mail :oscar@oscar-global.com, Website : www.oscar-global.net

ctN No.L51 909DLl 990PLC04'1701

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDTTED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND I.IALF YEAR ENDED 3oth SEPTEMBER, 2019

Noies:

'1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Drrectors of the company in their meeting held on 30. 1 0.201 9

2 The company is operating in a single segment as deflned in IND AS-108, Hence segment reporting is not applicable to the company
3 The company is not required to comply with IND AS-18(Revenue Recognition) as there was no revenue from operations during the period under revrew

4 The company does not have any other exceptional item to report for the above pefiods,

5 The Standalone results have been prepared,in accordance with the principle and procedure of Indian Accounting Standards (lND AS) as notified under the
companies (lndian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of the CompaniesAct, 2013.

6 Effective April 01, 2018, the adopted inO nS t tS " Revenue from contracts with customers'using the cumulative catch up transaction method which is
applied to contracts that were not cornpleted as April 01, 2018. Accordingly the comparatives have not been retrospectively adjusted. The adoption of Ind
AS 115 did not have any material impact on financial results.

7 Figures have been regrouped and or/ reclassified whenever considered necessary.

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors

OSCAR GLOBAL LIMI

(KARAN

Dale i 12.11 .2019
Place:-NOIDA

Managing

(Rs. In Lac)

S.N( Particulars Quarter ended Half Year Ended Year endec

30.09.201! 30.06.201! 30.09.2018 30.09.20r9 30.09.2018 31.03.201!
Un-audited Un-Auditec Un-Audited Un-Audited Un-Audited Audited

t. Revenue from ooerations 0.00 0.00 66.88 0.00 130.77 1EE.21

tl Other Income 0.77 1.32 3.92 2.09 9.51 276.EE

ill Total Income (l+ll) 0.77 1.32 70.80 2.09 140.2E 46s.09

lv Expenses:
Cost of materials consumed
Purchases of stock-in-trade

Increase/(Decrease)Changes in inventories of finished goods, Stock
in Trade and Work in Progress

Employee benefits expense
Finance costs

Depreciation and amortisation expense
Other exoenses

0.00

l't
34.49

0.00
2.04
9.22

0.00

l''
33.92

0.00
1.20

8.16

27.61

NIL
1.32

25.26
0.01

2.O2

34.53

0.00

l''
68.41

0.00
3.24

17.38

64.21
NIL

2.63

41.68

0.06
4.07

73.01

105.53

NIL
59.66

143.89

0.0E

7.60
't 59.65

Total Expenses 45.75 43.28 90.75 89.03 185.66 476.41

v Profit / (Loss) before Exceptional ltems and tax (lll-lv) (44.98) (41.96) (1e.s5) {86.94: (45.38) (11.32)

VI Exceptional items

vil Profit / (Loss) before tax (V-Vl) (,14.98) (41.96) (1 9.9s) (86.94) (45.38) (1 1.32)

vill Tax Expenses

(1) Current tax
(2) Deferred tax
Total Tax Expenses

rc.24],

10.24

tx Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Vll-Vlll) (,14.98) (41.96) (1 9.95) (86.94) (45.38) 11.08

X

A

B

Other comprehensive income/(Loss) after tax(OCl)
Item that will not be reclassified to profit or loss
Income tax related to above item

Item that will be reclassified to profit or loss
Income tax related to above them
Total Other Comprehensive Income/(loss) for the period

XI Iotal Comprehensive Income/(loss) for the period (44.981 (41.96) (19.95) (86.94) (4s.38) (1 1.081

xtl )aid up equity share capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each) 329.18 329.18 329.1 I 329.1 8 329.1 E 329.18

xIl Sther Equity 70.55

XV Earning Per share*(in
(1) Basic
(2) Diluted

(1 .37 (1. 27',| (0.61) 12.641 (1.38) ,o_

DIN.



Particulars

I. ASSETS

(1) Non-current assets

(i) Properry, Plant & Equipments
(ii) Financial Assets

(a) Investments
(b) Security Deposits

(iii) Other Non-Current Assets

Total Non-current assets

(2) Current assets

(a) Inventories
(b) Financial Assets

(i) Cash and cash equivalents
(ii) Other Financial Assets

(c) Other Current Assets

Total current assets
'r Total Assets

II. EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

(1) Equity
(a) Equity Share Capital
(b) Others Equity

. Total Equity
Liabilities
Non Current Liabilities

(a) Financial Liabilities
(b) Deferred Tax Liabilities (Net)
(c) Provisions

Total Non-Current Liabilities
Current liabilities

(a) Financial Liabilities
(i) Borrowings
(ii) Trade payables
(iii) Other financial liabilities

Other Current Liabilities
(b) Provisions
(c) Current Tax Liabilities ( Net)

Total Current Liabilities
Total Equify & Liabilities '

As at
30th Sep,2019

Un-Audited

44.00

176.52

0.25

160.

108.95

52.49

1,70

6.96

1t6m

329.18

(16.38)

SitEo'"

0,25

74.69

w

o.za

2.85

t3
330.87

Audited

Standalone

As at
31st March,2019

47.24

116.52

0.25

iaol

108.95

161 .00

1.91

6.98

278.84

442.85

329.18

70.56

74

32.37

32.37

7.88

2.86

r0.74

442.85

STATEMENT QF ASSETS AND LIABILTIES AS AT 3OTH SEPTEMBER 2019

Amt in Lac.

on hchalf of the Board
for OSCIAR GLOBAL LIMITED

KARANKAN
MANACING

DIN- 0003434

PLACE: NOIDA
DATE: 12.11.2019
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OSCAR GLOBAL LIMITED
Regd. Office : 1/22 , SECOND FLOOR AS|F ALt ROAD , NEW DELHT _11OOO2

TEL:9810337978,E-mail :oscar@oscar-global.com, website : www.oscar-global.net

Paiticulars

-(ts_lr !qq)
Year Ended 31.

March 2019
AUDITED

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN.AUDITED CASH FLOW FOR THE HALF,YEAR ENDED 3oth SEPTEMBER. 2019

PLACE : NOIDA
DATED: 30,10.2019


